OCTOBER 2018

DAY

ELEV

1 719.87

2 720.05

3 720.23

4 720.41

5 720.59

6 720.77

7 720.95

8 721.13

9 721.31
10 721.42
11 721.47
12 721.51
13 721.56
14 721.61
15 721.66
16 721.71
17 721.76
18 721.81
19 721.87
20 721.93
21 721.99
22 722.05
23 722.11
24 722.17
25 722.23
26 722.29
27 720.81
28 720.22
29 720.26
30 720.31
31 720.35

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE ~CHANGE
1175
1.181 +6
1.188 +7
1.194 +6
1.201 +7
1.207 +6
1.214 +7
1,220 +6
1.227 +7
1.233 +6
1.238 +5
1.239 +1
1.241 +2
1.243 +2
1.245 +2
1.246 +1
1.248 +2
1.250 +2
1.252 +2
1.254 +2
1.256 +2
1.259 +3
1.261 +2
1.263 +2
1.265 +2
1.268 +3
1.270 +2
1.215 -55
1.194 -21
1.195 +1
1.197 +2
1.199 +2
+24
+24

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.ES.
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL
OUTLET
TOTAL

0
0
0

COPPER

RUN DATE: February 1, 2019

ZINC

**KES
COPPER
MGI/L



